

Order No.51

30.08.24

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-15 & 16.

Steps taken in respect of all the eight (8) accd persons who are on CB.

Amar Malik appears & examined as PW-10.

He is examined in full & Cross Examined & discharged.

The case is adjourned for the day.

To date for evidence.

D & C by me.

sd/-

ASJ

(WB00753)

sd/-

Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court

Chinsurah, Hooghly.

(WBJO Code WB00753)

-