

Order No.59

06.05.25

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-22.

All the eight(8) accd persons on CB are absent today by filing one petition.

Ld. Regular PO is on leave today.

Ld. Additional District & Sessions Judge, 3rd Court, Chinsurah, Hooghly is in charge.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix **19.06.25** for evidence of CSW-22 (Debnath Sadhukhan)

Issue fresh summons upon witness.

D & C by me.

sd/-

ASJ(I/C)

sd/-

Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court(I/C)
Chinsurah, Hooghly.